



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24708

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: November 14, 2024

District(s): N1

Call Order: 708

Project(s): FBP-D00S(346)

Contract Time: 12/31/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Liberty State Park Ferry and Emergency Evacuation Terminal

Line No / Item ID				(1) PKF-MARK III, INC.		(2) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) POSILLICO CIVIL, INC.	
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	Miscellaneous		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0001	151006M	1.000	139,651.87000	139,651.87	157,300.00000	157,300.00	95,000.00000	95,000.00	
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL							
0002	152015P	1.000	1,000.00000	1,000.00	65,000.00000	65,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	
	POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE	DOLL							
0003	153003P	(1)	1,000.00000	1,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	14,900.00000	14,900.00	
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE	LS							
0004	153011M	3,210.000	60.00000	192,600.00	10.00000	32,100.00	1.00000	3,210.00	
	TRAINEES	HOUR							
0005	154003P	(1)	1,911,867.73000	1,911,867.73	2,757,545.00000	2,757,545.00	848,000.00000	848,000.00	
	MOBILIZATION	LS							
0006	155003M	1.000	65,255.00000	65,255.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00	90,000.00000	90,000.00	
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE A SET UP	U							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24708

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: November 14, 2024

District(s): N1

Call Order: 708

Project(s): FBP-D00S(346)

Contract Time: 12/31/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Liberty State Park Ferry and Emergency Evacuation Terminal

Line No / Item ID		(1) PKF-MARK III, INC.		(2) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) POSILLICO CIVIL, INC.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0007	153005M PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATE U	18.000	150.00000	2,700.00	900.00000	16,200.00	850.00000	15,300.00
0008	155021M FIELD OFFICE TYPE A MAINTENANCE MO	18.000	4,145.00000	74,610.00	11,000.00000	198,000.00	7,700.00000	138,600.00
0009	158009M HEAVY DUTY SILT FENCE, ORANGE LF	1,000.000	16.75000	16,750.00	16.00000	16,000.00	5.00000	5,000.00
0010	158048M FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER, TYPE 3 LF	2,000.000	27.00000	54,000.00	46.00000	92,000.00	105.00000	210,000.00
0011	158072M OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1 U	2.000	900.00000	1,800.00	1,300.00000	2,600.00	2,500.00000	5,000.00

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24708

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: November 14, 2024

District(s): N1

Call Order: 708

Project(s): FBP-D00S(346)

Contract Time: 12/31/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Liberty State Park Ferry and Emergency Evacuation Terminal

Line No / Item ID		(1) PKF-MARK III, INC.		(2) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) POSILLICO CIVIL, INC.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0012	159012M CONSTRUCTION SIGNS SF	20.000	100.00000	2,000.00	40.00000	800.00	1,200.00000 24,000.00
0013	159018M CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 6' X 12' U	1.000	4,000.00000	4,000.00	2,800.00000	2,800.00	5,000.00000 5,000.00
0014	161003P FINAL CLEANUP LS	(1)	6,125.00000	6,125.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	25,000.00000 25,000.00
0015	201003P CLEARING SITE LS	(1)	30,000.00000	30,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00	44,000.00000 44,000.00
0016	201009P CLEARING SITE, STRUCTURE (___) Structure (Marine) LS	(1)	292,709.55000	292,709.55	292,709.55000	292,709.55	50,000.00000 50,000.00

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24708

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: November 14, 2024

District(s): N1

Call Order: 708

Project(s): FBP-D00S(346)

Contract Time: 12/31/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Liberty State Park Ferry and Emergency Evacuation Terminal

Line No / Item ID		(1) PKF-MARK III, INC.		(2) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) POSILLICO CIVIL, INC.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0017	201009P (1)	1,254,690.50000	1,254,690.50	1,254,690.50000	1,254,690.50	1,254,469.00000	1,254,469.00
	CLEARING SITE, STRUCTURE (___) Structure (Barge Extraction) LS						
0018	201009P (1)	2,500.00000	2,500.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00
	CLEARING SITE, STRUCTURE (___) Barge Material Testing LS						
0019	201009P (1)	334,525.20000	334,525.20	334,525.20000	334,525.20	334,525.00000	334,525.00
	CLEARING SITE, STRUCTURE (___) Barge Reef Preperation LS						
0020	201009P (1)	459,972.15000	459,972.15	459,972.15000	459,972.15	387,800.00000	387,800.00
	CLEARING SITE, STRUCTURE (___) Barge Transport and Reefing LS						
0021	502018M 4.000	2,925.00000	11,700.00	2,500.00000	10,000.00	44,250.00000	177,000.00
	DYNAMIC PILE LOAD TEST U						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24708

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: November 14, 2024

District(s): N1

Call Order: 708

Project(s): FBP-D00S(346)

Contract Time: 12/31/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Liberty State Park Ferry and Emergency Evacuation Terminal

Line No / Item ID				(1) PKF-MARK III, INC.		(2) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) POSILLICO CIVIL, INC.	
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0022	502030M CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE PILE, FURNISHED, 18" DIAMETER	2,525.000	LF	102.00000	257,550.00	120.00000	303,000.00	448.00000	1,131,200.00
0023	502054M CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE PILE, DRIVEN, 18" DIAMETER	2,525.000	LF	256.00000	646,400.00	82.50000	208,312.50	1,527.00000	3,855,675.00
0024	502195M TIMBER PILE, FURNISHED, 12" DIAMETER	2,750.000	LF	23.00000	63,250.00	16.00000	44,000.00	29.00000	79,750.00
0025	502198M TIMBER PILE, DRIVEN, 12" DIAMETER	2,750.000	LF	39.00000	107,250.00	40.00000	110,000.00	170.00000	467,500.00
0026	502207M PILE SHOE	32.000	U	50.00000	1,600.00	1,800.00000	57,600.00	2,752.00000	88,064.00

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24708

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: November 14, 2024

District(s): N1

Call Order: 708

Project(s): FBP-D00S(346)

Contract Time: 12/31/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Liberty State Park Ferry and Emergency Evacuation Terminal

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) PKF-MARK III, INC.		(2) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) POSILLICO CIVIL, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0027	MMG052M PILE ROCK-SOCKET LF	50.000	3,250.0000 162,500.00	450.00000	22,500.00	25,750.00000	1,287,500.00
0028	504009P REINFORCEMENT STEEL, GALVANIZED (PIPE PILES, PIER) LB	11,370.000	8.85000 100,624.50	3.30000	37,521.00	3.50000	39,795.00
0029	505085P PRECASE CONCRETE PIER CAP CY	130.000	2,485.00000 323,050.00	3,100.00000	403,000.00	5,614.00000	729,820.00
0030	505095P PRECAST CONCRETE DECK PANELS, HPC SF	5,888.000	81.00000 476,928.00	76.00000	447,488.00	185.00000	1,089,280.00
0031	507021P CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK CY	187.000	2,250.00000 420,750.00	2,100.00000	392,700.00	1,800.00000	336,600.00

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24708

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: November 14, 2024

District(s): N1

Call Order: 708

Project(s): FBP-D00S(346)

Contract Time: 12/31/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Liberty State Park Ferry and Emergency Evacuation Terminal

Line No / Item ID		(1) PKF-MARK III, INC.		(2) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) POSILLICO CIVIL, INC.		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0032	510009P TIMBER WALE CF	1,900.000	145.00000	275,500.00	190.00000	361,000.00	280.00000	532,000.00
0033	MMG135M ARCHITECTURAL PAVERS SF	6,560.000	48.00000	314,880.00	48.00000	314,880.00	45.00000	295,200.00
0034	502042M CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE PILE, FURNISHED, 36" DIAMETER LF	210.000	640.00000	134,400.00	510.00000	107,100.00	1,467.00000	308,070.00
0035	502066M CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE PILE, DRIVEN, 36" DIAMETER LF	210.000	965.00000	202,650.00	440.00000	92,400.00	2,969.00000	623,490.00
0036	504009P REINFORCEMENT STEEL, GALVANIZED (PIPE PILES, BARGE) LB	18,987.000	3.50000	66,454.50	2.90000	55,062.30	3.00000	56,961.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24708

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: November 14, 2024

District(s): N1

Call Order: 708

Project(s): FBP-D00S(346)

Contract Time: 12/31/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Liberty State Park Ferry and Emergency Evacuation Terminal

Line No / Item ID		(1) PKF-MARK III, INC.		(2) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) POSILLICO CIVIL, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0037	509100P ORNAMENTAL RAILING LF	526.000	150.00000 78,900.00	525.00000	276,150.00	405.00000	213,030.00
0038	605058M ORNAMENTAL GATE, ___' WIDE 5' wide U	3.000	8,515.00000 25,545.00	3,975.00000	11,925.00	1,800.00000	5,400.00
0039	605058M ORNAMENTAL GATE, ___' WIDE 10' wide U	8.000	10,947.00000 87,576.00	7,250.00000	58,000.00	3,500.00000	28,000.00
0040	MMG052M PILE ROCK-SOCKET 30" diameter LF	30.000	3,293.00000 98,790.00	1,740.00000	52,200.00	4,400.00000	132,000.00
0041	MMG052M PILE ROCK-SOCKET 36" Diameter LF	120.000	3,114.00000 373,680.00	1,760.00000	211,200.00	4,400.00000	528,000.00

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24708

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: November 14, 2024

District(s): N1

Call Order: 708

Project(s): FBP-D00S(346)

Contract Time: 12/31/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Liberty State Park Ferry and Emergency Evacuation Terminal

Line No / Item ID		(1) PKF-MARK III, INC.		(2) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) POSILLICO CIVIL, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0042	MMG148M STEEL BARGE 50' X 200' SF	10,000.000	583.00000 5,830,000.00	500.00000	5,000,000.00	505.00000	5,050,000.00
0043	MMG137M BARGE MOORING HARDWARE LS	1.000	104,280.00000 104,280.00	62,750.00000	62,750.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00
0044	MMG136M ATTENDANT BOOTH U	1.000	55,030.00000 55,030.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
0045	MMG134M ANCHOR PILE COLLARS U	8.000	16,830.00000 134,640.00	30,000.00000	240,000.00	20,000.00000	160,000.00
0046	MMG138M BOWLOADER RAMP U	2.000	120,925.00000 241,850.00	150,000.00000	300,000.00	150,000.00000	300,000.00
0047	MMG146M MARINE FENDERS bowloader fender rack U	2.000	141,115.00000 282,230.00	360,000.00000	720,000.00	130,000.00000	260,000.00

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24708

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: November 14, 2024

District(s): N1

Call Order: 708

Project(s): FBP-D00S(346)

Contract Time: 12/31/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Liberty State Park Ferry and Emergency Evacuation Terminal

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) PKF-MARK III, INC.		(2) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) POSILLICO CIVIL, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0048	MMG146M	13.000	45,820.00000	595,660.00	140,000.00000	1,820,000.00	50,000.00000	650,000.00
	MARINE FENDERS sideloader fendering	U						
0049	MMG146M	2.000	59,650.00000	119,300.00	40,000.00000	80,000.00	79,000.00000	158,000.00
	MARINE FENDERS monopile donut fenders	U						
0050	MMG146M	4.000	14,048.00000	56,192.00	40,000.00000	160,000.00	13,500.00000	54,000.00
	MARINE FENDERS corner fendering	U						
0051	502311M	840.000	950.00000	798,000.00	415.00000	348,600.00	1,370.00000	1,150,800.00
	CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE PILE, FURNISHED, 42" DIAMETER	LF						
0052	502312M	840.000	1,050.00000	882,000.00	270.00000	226,800.00	2,970.00000	2,494,800.00
	CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE PILE, DRIVEN, 42" DIAMETER	LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24708

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: November 14, 2024

District(s): N1

Call Order: 708

Project(s): FBP-D00S(346)

Contract Time: 12/31/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Liberty State Park Ferry and Emergency Evacuation Terminal

Line No / Item ID		(1) PKF-MARK III, INC.		(2) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) POSILLICO CIVIL, INC.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0053	MMG133M ALUMINUM GANGWAY 8' x 60' U	2.000	153,260.00000	306,520.00	160,000.00000	320,000.00	240,000.00000	480,000.00
0054	MMG139M CATHODIC PROTECTION ANODES ANCHOR PILE AND MONO PILE U	20.000	5,000.00000	100,000.00	5,700.00000	114,000.00	3,800.00000	76,000.00
0055	MMG139M CATHODIC PROTECTION ANODES FLOATING DOCK SYSTEM U	50.000	912.00000	45,600.00	255.00000	12,750.00	1,100.00000	55,000.00
0056	506003P STRUCTURAL STEEL CANOPY LS	(1)	1,115,390.00000	1,115,390.00	3,720,199.80000	3,720,199.80	1,270,000.00000	1,270,000.00
0057	509100P ORNAMENTAL RAILING PIER LF	440.000	700.00000	308,000.00	540.00000	237,600.00	525.00000	231,000.00

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24708

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: November 14, 2024

District(s): N1

Call Order: 708

Project(s): FBP-D00S(346)

Contract Time: 12/31/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Liberty State Park Ferry and Emergency Evacuation Terminal

Line No / Item ID		(1) PKF-MARK III, INC.		(2) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) POSILLICO CIVIL, INC.		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0058	605058M ORNAMENTAL GATE, ___' WIDE 16' WIDE (PIER)	1.000	25,000.00000	25,000.00	4,500.00000	4,500.00	9,700.00000	9,700.00
		U						
0059	605058M ORNAMENTAL GATE, ___' WIDE 9' WIDE (PIER)	2.000	12,000.00000	24,000.00	2,100.00000	4,200.00	5,970.00000	11,940.00
		U						
0060	MMG147M STANDING SEAM METAL ROOF (CANOPY)	7,544.000	55.00000	414,920.00	18.00000	135,792.00	50.00000	377,200.00
		SF						
0061	202009P EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED	126.000	221.00000	27,846.00	285.00000	35,910.00	260.00000	32,760.00
		CY						
0062	651243M WATER SERVICE CONNECTION	1.000	2,825.00000	2,825.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	4,270.00000	4,270.00
		U						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24708

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: November 14, 2024

District(s): N1

Call Order: 708

Project(s): FBP-D00S(346)

Contract Time: 12/31/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Liberty State Park Ferry and Emergency Evacuation Terminal

Line No / Item ID				(1) PKF-MARK III, INC.		(2) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) POSILLICO CIVIL, INC.	
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0063	651246M 1.000 FIRE HYDRANT U	4,695.00000	4,695.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	13,000.00000	13,000.00		
0064	651516P 200.000 6" DUCTILE IRON WATER PIPE, CLASS 350 LF	205.00000	41,000.00	500.00000	100,000.00	90.00000	18,000.00		
0065	658014M 300.000 GALVANIZED FIRE STANDPIPE (FSP) 4" LF	358.00000	107,400.00	650.00000	195,000.00	820.00000	246,000.00		
0066	605183P 1,200.000 TEMPORARY CHAIN-LINK FENCE, 6' HIGH LF	12.01000	14,412.00	23.00000	27,600.00	50.00000	60,000.00		
0067	MMG142M 1.000 ELECTRIC INFRARED RADIANT HEATER SYSTEM LS	466,175.00000	466,175.00	332,475.00000	332,475.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24708

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: November 14, 2024

District(s): N1

Call Order: 708

Project(s): FBP-D00S(346)

Contract Time: 12/31/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Liberty State Park Ferry and Emergency Evacuation Terminal

Line No / Item ID		(1) PKF-MARK III, INC.		(2) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) POSILLICO CIVIL, INC.		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0068	MMG140M ELECTRICAL UTILITY RELOCATION PSE&G	1.000	6,726.00000	6,726.00	141,303.00000	141,303.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00
0069	MMG141M ELECTRICAL POWER DISTRIBUTION	1.000	640,024.00000	640,024.00	3,000,000.00000	3,000,000.00	800,000.00000	800,000.00
0070	MMG105P LIGHTING CONTROL SYSTEM	1.000	41,680.00000	41,680.00	122,579.00000	122,579.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
0071	MMG144M LIGHTING FIXTURES (PIER AND BARGE)	1.000	351,750.00000	351,750.00	232,401.00000	232,401.00	200,000.00000	200,000.00
0072	999999P NO ITEM (Formerly 703038P ACCENT PIER LIGHTING CONTROL SYSTEM)	1.000	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24708

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: November 14, 2024

District(s): N1

Call Order: 708

Project(s): FBP-D00S(346)

Contract Time: 12/31/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Liberty State Park Ferry and Emergency Evacuation Terminal

Line No / Item ID		(1) PKF-MARK III, INC.		(2) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) POSILLICO CIVIL, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0073	MMG145M 1.000	47,900.00000	47,900.00	110,205.00000	110,205.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00
	LIGHTNING PROTECTION SYSTEM AND GROUNDING LS						
0074	162006P (1)	32,700.00000	32,700.00	300,000.00000	300,000.00	51,200.00000	51,200.00
	VIBRATION MONITORING LS						
Section Totals:			\$22,301,480.00		\$27,575,446.00		\$30,295,309.00
Contract Totals			\$22,301,480.00		\$27,575,446.00		\$30,295,309.00
Cost Plus Time Totals			\$22,301,480.00		\$27,575,446.00		30,295,309.00

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24708

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: November 14, 2024

District(s): N1

Call Order: 708

Project(s): FBP-D00S(346)

Contract Time: 12/31/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Liberty State Park Ferry and Emergency Evacuation Terminal

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(4) WALSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY II, LLC					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0001	151006M	1.000	151,613.00000	151,613.00				
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL						
0002	152015P	1.000	9,300.00000	9,300.00				
	POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE	DOLL						
0003	153003P	(1)	100,000.00000	100,000.00				
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE	LS						
0004	153011M	3,210.000	0.01000	32.10				
	TRAINEES	HOUR						
0005	154003P	(1)	1,544,355.00000	1,544,355.00				
	MOBILIZATION	LS						
0006	155003M	1.000	400,465.00000	400,465.00				
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE A SET UP	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24708

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: November 14, 2024

District(s): N1

Call Order: 708

Project(s): FBP-D00S(346)

Contract Time: 12/31/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Liberty State Park Ferry and Emergency Evacuation Terminal

Line No / Item ID				(4) WALSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY II, LLC					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	Miscellaneous		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0007	153005M	18.000	20,000.00000	360,000.00					
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATE	U							
0008	155021M	18.000	250.00000	4,500.00					
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE A MAINTENANCE	MO							
0009	158009M	1,000.000	110.00000	110,000.00					
	HEAVY DUTY SILT FENCE, ORANGE	LF							
0010	158048M	2,000.000	107.00000	214,000.00					
	FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER, TYPE 3	LF							
0011	158072M	2.000	6,700.00000	13,400.00					
	OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1	U							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24708

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: November 14, 2024

District(s): N1

Call Order: 708

Project(s): FBP-D00S(346)

Contract Time: 12/31/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Liberty State Park Ferry and Emergency Evacuation Terminal

Line No / Item ID				(4) WALSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY II, LLC					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	Miscellaneous		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0012	159012M	20.000	390.00000	7,800.00					
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SF							
0013	159018M	1.000	7,750.00000	7,750.00					
	CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 6' X 12'	U							
0014	161003P	(1)	73,000.00000	73,000.00					
	FINAL CLEANUP	LS							
0015	201003P	(1)	336,756.67000	336,756.67					
	CLEARING SITE	LS							
0016	201009P	(1)	292,709.55000	292,709.55					
	CLEARING SITE, STRUCTURE (___) Structure (Marine)	LS							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24708

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: November 14, 2024

District(s): N1

Call Order: 708

Project(s): FBP-D00S(346)

Contract Time: 12/31/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Liberty State Park Ferry and Emergency Evacuation Terminal

Line No / Item ID				(4) WALSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY II, LLC					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0022	502030M	2,525.000		550.00000	1,388,750.00				
	CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE PILE, FURNISHED, 18" DIAMETER	LF							
0023	502054M	2,525.000		800.00000	2,020,000.00				
	CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE PILE, DRIVEN, 18" DIAMETER	LF							
0024	502195M	2,750.000		52.00000	143,000.00				
	TIMBER PILE, FURNISHED, 12" DIAMETER	LF							
0025	502198M	2,750.000		300.00000	825,000.00				
	TIMBER PILE, DRIVEN, 12" DIAMETER	LF							
0026	502207M	32.000		352.00000	11,264.00				
	PILE SHOE	U							

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24708

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: November 14, 2024

District(s): N1

Call Order: 708

Project(s): FBP-D00S(346)

Contract Time: 12/31/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Liberty State Park Ferry and Emergency Evacuation Terminal

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) WALSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY II, LLC					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0027	MMG052M PILE ROCK-SOCKET	50.000 LF	12,000.00000	600,000.00			
0028	504009P REINFORCEMENT STEEL, GALVANIZED (PIPE PILES, PIER)	11,370.000 LB	19.00000	216,030.00			
0029	505085P PRECASE CONCRETE PIER CAP	130.000 CY	6,500.00000	845,000.00			
0030	505095P PRECAST CONCRETE DECK PANELS, HPC	5,888.000 SF	200.00000	1,177,600.00			
0031	507021P CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK	187.000 CY	4,641.00000	867,867.00			



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24708

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: November 14, 2024

District(s): N1

Call Order: 708

Project(s): FBP-D00S(346)

Contract Time: 12/31/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Liberty State Park Ferry and Emergency Evacuation Terminal

Line No / Item ID				(4) WALSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY II, LLC					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0032	510009P TIMBER WALE CF	1,900.000	331.00000	628,900.00					
0033	MMG135M ARCHITECTURAL PAVERS SF	6,560.000	46.00000	301,760.00					
0034	502042M CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE PILE, FURNISHED, 36" DIAMETER LF	210.000	1,755.00000	368,550.00					
0035	502066M CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE PILE, DRIVEN, 36" DIAMETER LF	210.000	1,363.00000	286,230.00					
0036	504009P REINFORCEMENT STEEL, GALVANIZED (PIPE PILES, BARGE) LB	18,987.000	6.00000	113,922.00					



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24708

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: November 14, 2024

District(s): N1

Call Order: 708

Project(s): FBP-D00S(346)

Contract Time: 12/31/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Liberty State Park Ferry and Emergency Evacuation Terminal

Line No / Item ID				(4) WALSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY II, LLC					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0037	509100P ORNAMENTAL RAILING LF	526.000	486.00000	255,636.00					
0038	605058M ORNAMENTAL GATE, ___' WIDE 5' wide U	3.000	0.01000	0.03					
0039	605058M ORNAMENTAL GATE, ___' WIDE 10' wide U	8.000	0.01000	0.08					
0040	MMG052M PILE ROCK-SOCKET 30" diameter LF	30.000	4,810.00000	144,300.00					
0041	MMG052M PILE ROCK-SOCKET 36" Diameter LF	120.000	7,955.00000	954,600.00					

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24708

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: November 14, 2024

District(s): N1

Call Order: 708

Project(s): FBP-D00S(346)

Contract Time: 12/31/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Liberty State Park Ferry and Emergency Evacuation Terminal

Line No / Item ID				(4) WALSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY II, LLC					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	Miscellaneous		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0042	MMG148M	10,000.000	482.00000	4,820,000.00					
	STEEL BARGE 50' X 200'	SF							
0043	MMG137M	1.000	427,948.00000	427,948.00					
	BARGE MOORING HARDWARE	LS							
0044	MMG136M	1.000	13,030.00000	13,030.00					
	ATTENDANT BOOTH	U							
0045	MMG134M	8.000	29,442.00000	235,536.00					
	ANCHOR PILE COLLARS	U							
0046	MMG138M	2.000	49,786.00000	99,572.00					
	BOWLOADER RAMP	U							
0047	MMG146M	2.000	176,327.00000	352,654.00					
	MARINE FENDERS bowloader fender rack	U							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24708

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: November 14, 2024

District(s): N1

Call Order: 708

Project(s): FBP-D00S(346)

Contract Time: 12/31/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Liberty State Park Ferry and Emergency Evacuation Terminal

Line No / Item ID				(4) WALSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY II, LLC					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0048	MMG146M MARINE FENDERS sideloader fendering	13.000 U	44,082.00000	573,066.00					
0049	MMG146M MARINE FENDERS monopile donut fenders	2.000 U	115,444.00000	230,888.00					
0050	MMG146M MARINE FENDERS corner fendering	4.000 U	27,294.00000	109,176.00					
0051	502311M CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE PILE, FURNISHED, 42" DIAMETER	840.000 LF	1,559.00000	1,309,560.00					
0052	502312M CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE PILE, DRIVEN, 42" DIAMETER	840.000 LF	1,121.00000	941,640.00					

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24708

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: November 14, 2024

District(s): N1

Call Order: 708

Project(s): FBP-D00S(346)

Contract Time: 12/31/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Liberty State Park Ferry and Emergency Evacuation Terminal

Line No / Item ID				(4) WALSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY II, LLC					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0053	MMG133M ALUMINUM GANGWAY 8' x 60'	2.000 U	271,105.00000	542,210.00					
0054	MMG139M CATHODIC PROTECTION ANODES ANCHOR PILE AND MONO PILE	20.000 U	6,723.00000	134,460.00					
0055	MMG139M CATHODIC PROTECTION ANODES FLOATING DOCK SYSTEM	50.000 U	813.00000	40,650.00					
0056	506003P STRUCTURAL STEEL CANOPY	(1) LS	573,480.00000	573,480.00					
0057	509100P ORNAMENTAL RAILING PIER	440.000 LF	384.00000	168,960.00					

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24708

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: November 14, 2024

District(s): N1

Call Order: 708

Project(s): FBP-D00S(346)

Contract Time: 12/31/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Liberty State Park Ferry and Emergency Evacuation Terminal

Line No / Item ID				(4) WALSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY II, LLC					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0063	651246M	1.000	24,622.00000	24,622.00					
	FIRE HYDRANT	U							
0064	651516P	200.000	300.00000	60,000.00					
	6" DUCTILE IRON WATER PIPE, CLASS 350	LF							
0065	658014M	300.000	664.00000	199,200.00					
	GALVANIZED FIRE STANDPIPE (FSP) 4"	LF							
0066	605183P	1,200.000	330.00000	396,000.00					
	TEMPORARY CHAIN-LINK FENCE, 6' HIGH	LF							
0067	MMG142M	1.000	445,937.00000	445,937.00					
	ELECTRIC INFRARED RADIANT HEATER SYSTEM	LS							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24708

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: November 14, 2024

District(s): N1

Call Order: 708

Project(s): FBP-D00S(346)

Contract Time: 12/31/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Liberty State Park Ferry and Emergency Evacuation Terminal

Line No / Item ID				(4) WALSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY II, LLC					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0068	MMG140M ELECTRICAL UTILITY RELOCATION PSE&G	1.000 LS	53,598.00000	53,598.00					
0069	MMG141M ELECTRICAL POWER DISTRIBUTION	1.000 LS	778,550.00000	778,550.00					
0070	MMG105P LIGHTING CONTROL SYSTEM	1.000 LS	8,575.00000	8,575.00					
0071	MMG144M LIGHTING FIXTURES (PIER AND BARGE)	1.000 LS	442,200.00000	442,200.00					
0072	999999P NO ITEM (Formerly 703038P ACCENT PIER LIGHTING CONTROL SYSTEM)	1.000 U	0.00000	0.00					



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24708

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: November 14, 2024

District(s): N1

Call Order: 708

Project(s): FBP-D00S(346)

Contract Time: 12/31/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Liberty State Park Ferry and Emergency Evacuation Terminal

Line No / Item ID				(4) WALSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY II, LLC					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	Miscellaneous		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0073	MMG145M	1.000	73,965.00000	73,965.00					
	LIGHTNING PROTECTION SYSTEM AND GROUNDING	LS							
0074	162006P	(1)	286,830.00000	286,830.00					
	VIBRATION MONITORING	LS							
Section Totals:				\$31,011,178.28					
Contract Totals				\$31,011,178.28					
Cost Plus Time Totals				\$31,011,178.28					

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

